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Women / 5 / 8-10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Chavez519
Infinity IGC

8.850 9.500 9.1759.100 36.625
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jovannie Lewis515
Infinity IGC

9.150 9.075 9.0508.650 35.925
2 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Karina Granado516
Infinity IGC

8.950 9.025 9.1508.650 35.775
3 4 2T 2 3 

3 

Katiyana Goslow508
Gold Cup GC

9.200 9.275 8.1258.150 34.750
1 2 7 6 4 

4 

Kiley Benavidez509
Gold Cup GC

8.800 8.625 8.0008.600 34.025
6 5 4 8T 5 

5 

Hannah Foster522
Zero Gravity ZG

8.900 8.150 8.9007.150 33.100
4 6 9 4 6 

6 

Aymara Bustos-Cadena521
Zero Gravity ZG

8.550 7.550 8.0508.250 32.400
8 8 6 7 7 

7 

Sydney Cook501
Alamo AGA

8.650 6.425 8.7258.375 32.175
7 9 5 5 8 

8 

Emily Krauel502
CGA

8.150 8.025 8.0007.800 31.975
9 7 8 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / 11-12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Peralta517
Infinity IGC

9.250 8.950 8.9258.900 36.025
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lilliana Rubalcava518
Infinity IGC

9.250 8.500 8.9009.100 35.750
1T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Mia Castaneda523
Zero Gravity ZG

8.850 8.875 8.8257.550 34.100
3T 3 7 3 3 

3 

Reed Moyer506
Gold Cup GC

8.850 9.050 8.2007.850 33.950
3T 1 5 6 4 

4 

Alysa Gunter520
Infinity IGC

8.450 7.900 8.8008.550 33.700
5T 6T 4 4 5 

5 

Tessa La Puma512
Gym Elite W GEW

8.300 7.725 8.7508.850 33.625
8 8 3 5 6 

6 

Nisi Telles524
Zero Gravity ZG

8.450 8.600 8.1257.800 32.975
5T 4 6 7 7 

7 

Tabitha Dufrane503
CGA

8.400 7.900 7.7007.500 31.500
7 6T 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / 13+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Scranton507
Gold Cup GC

9.100 9.325 8.6258.700 35.750
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kya Taylor513
Hobbs HEG

8.850 8.850 8.4507.850 34.000
2 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Mercedes Perez505
Deming DDD

8.800 7.725 8.8757.650 33.050
3 6 5 1 3 

3 

Nicole Rados514
Hobbs HEG

8.500 8.025 8.3257.900 32.750
6 4 3 5 4 

4 

Jenique Gonzales511
Gold Cup GC

8.650 7.100 8.1758.350 32.275
5 7 2 6 5 

5 

Caitlin White510
Gold Cup GC

8.700 8.600 8.4506.200 31.950
4 3 7 3T 6 

6 

Shaelyn McCleery504
CGA

7.950 7.800 7.0007.400 30.150
7 5 6 7 7 

7 
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